UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Elk Ridge City
2016
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.002180

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

168,141,606

2016 DATE: March 31,2017
PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
775,288 372,872.02
21,941.35
3,258.67
-144.55
25,055.47
347,816.55
COLLECTION RATE
93.28%
OTHER COLLECTIONS
35,351.43
25,697.37
693.56
-33.23
61,709.13
TAXES PEN & INTEREST
16,673.38 486.54 17,159.92
0.00
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 426,685.60

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



